D tive Drai
KOHLER Faucets S 7107

Features

® 1-1/4" connection.
®  Without overflow.

® Decorative trim cap designs.

®  Flower design.

Material

® Solid brass construction for durability and reliability.

Codes/Standards
ASME A112.18.2/CSA B125.2

KOHLER® Faucet Lifetime Limited

Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Color/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

CP  Polished Chrome
SN  Vibrant® Polished Nickel
AF  Vibrant® French Gold
BGD Vibrant® Moderne Brushed Gold
G Brushed Chrome
BN  Vibrant® Brushed Nickel
BV  Vibrant® Brushed Bronze

F

e
B 28z Oi-Rubbed Bronze
. BL Matte Black
B 1T Titanium
B VUNT Vintage Nickel
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D tive Drai
KOHLER Faucets S 7107

8-15/16"
(227 mm)
3-13/16"
(97 mm)
1-1/4"
(32 mm) OD
Technical Information Notes . .
All product dimensions are nominal Install this product in accordance with the
' installation instructions.
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